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
Counter Tops/Cabinets   
Sink & plumbing   
Dishwasher   
Garbage Disposal   
Light fixtures   
Floor   
Windows, screens and doors   
Walls/Ceiling   
Other   

Halls   
Walls/Ceiling   
Flooring/Carpets   
Doors   

Bedrooms Bdrm 1         Bdrm 2 Bdrm 1         Bdrm 2 
Walls/Ceiling   
Flooring/Carpets   
Closet/Closet Door   
Door   
Windows, screens and doors   
Drapes   
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Blinds/Shades   
Light fixtures   
Other    

Bathroom   
Overall Cleanliness   
Tub/Shower   
Shower curtain   
Sink   
Toilet   
Light fixtures   
Medicine Cabinet/Mirror   
Flooring   
Door   
Windows   
Other   

Miscellaneous   
Smoke Detectors   
Fire Extinguishers   
Storage Room   
Garage   
Heating/Air Conditioning   
Patio or deck/Patio door   
Other   

Furniture   
Tables   
Chairs   
Bed   
Dresser   
Nightstand   
Lamps   
Sofa   
Other   

 
CODES   
S  Satisfactory   
NA  Not Applicable   
NC  Needs Cleaning   
NR  Needs Repair   
 
Tenant Signature:_________________________________  Date:________________ 
 
Landlord Signature:_______________________________  Date:________________  
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MOVING IN - WHAT YOU’LL NEED 
 

 
Bathroom and cleaning supplies Bedroom 

 Shower curtain, liner and rings  Sheets, blankets, pillow cases  
 Towels and washcloths  Window shades or curtains  
 Soap  Clothes hangers 
 Broom  
 Mop Emergency supplies 
 Bucket  Flashlight and batteries 
 Dustpan  Candles and matches 
 Wastebasket  2 gallons of water 
 Garbage bags  Canned food for emergency 
 Sponges  Work gloves 
 All purpose cleaner  Fire extinguisher 
 Laundry detergent  First aid kit 
 Bleach  Battery powered radio 

  
 Furniture 
Kitchen  Bed frame and mattress 

 Plates, bowls and cups  Sofa 
 Knives, spoons and forks  Lamps 
 Pots and pans  Television 
 Strainer   Dresser 
 Dish towels  Nightstand 
 Dish washing soap  Kitchen or dining room table/chairs 
 Scissors   Desk and chair 
 Microwave  
 Toaster Other 
 Coffee pot or tea kettle   ______________________ 
 Dish drying rack  ______________________ 

  ______________________ 
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